Range Mission Tool – Design Review

13 December 2001

	Name
	Organization
	Telephone
	e-mail Address

	Abeyta, Becky
	Solipsys
	(808) 338-1436
	Rebecca.abeyta@solipsys.com

	Allyn, Graham
	Solipsys
	(888) 837-1210
	Graham.allyn@solipsys.com

	Ault, David
	APL
	(240) 228-4654
	David.Ault@jhuapl.edu

	Carrasco, Paola
	NAWCWD
	(805) 989-3448
	carrascopy@navair.navy.mil

	Daley, Rick
	HTS
	(808) 335-4416
	rdaley@pmrf.navy.mil

	Erickson, David
	APL
	(240) 228-3896
	David.Erickson@jhuapl.edu

	Farrell, Jim
	Solipsys
	(240) 568-8199
	Jim.Farrell@solipsys.com

	Franz, Chuck
	MIT/LL
	(808) 335-4849
	cfranz@LL.mit.edu

	Gruber, Linda
	NAWCWD/BAI
	(805) 989-8443
	gruberll@navair.navy.mil

	Guevara, Robert
	NAWCWD
	(805) 989-9448
	guevarart@navair.navy.mil

	Landshof, John
	APL
	(240) 228-7109
	John.landshof@jhuapl.edu

	Millard, Bill
	HTS
	(208) 263-1797
	mcduck@sisna.com

	Phelps, John
	Solipsys
	(240) 568-8182
	John.Phelps@solipsys.com

	Rogers, Steve
	APL
	(240) 228-3521
	Steve.rogers@jhuapl.edu

	Shintani, Michael
	PMRF
	(808) 335-4608
	shintanim@pmrf.navy.mil

	Wong, Lincoln
	PMRF
	(808) 335-4771
	lwong@pmrf.navy.mil
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	Name
	Organization
	Telephone
	e-mail Address

	Abeyta, Becky
	Solipsys
	(808) 338-1436
	Rebecca.abeyta@solipsys.com

	Allyn, Graham
	Solipsys
	(888) 837-1210
	Graham.allyn@solipsys.com

	Carrasco, Paola
	NAWCWD
	(805) 989-3448
	carrascopy@navair.navy.mil

	Daley, Rick
	HTS
	(808) 335-4416
	rdaley@pmrf.navy.mil

	Gruber, Linda
	NAWCWD/BAI
	(805) 989-8443
	gruberll@navair.navy.mil

	Guevara, Robert
	NAWCWD
	(805) 989-9448
	guevarart@navair.navy.mil

	Kunishige, Aubrey
	PMRF
	(808) 335-4018
	kunishigea@pmrf.navy.mil 

	Millard, Bill
	HTS
	(208) 263-1797
	mcduck@sisna.com

	Rivel, Kathy
	ITT
	(808) 335-7926
	Rivelk.itt@pmrf.navy.mil

	Wong, Lincoln
	PMRF
	(808) 335-4771
	lwong@pmrf.navy.mil


